
 
 

Glasnevin ETNS 
School Calendar 2026/2027 

 
 

School Opens on 
 

Monday, 31st August 2026 

Early Closing – Staff Meeting School finishes at 13:20 on Wednesday 14th October 2026 
 

October Mid-Term Closed Monday 26th October – Friday 30th October 2026 incl. 
 

Winter Break  Closed Wednesday 23rd December 2026 – Tuesday 5th January 2027 
incl. 
 

Early Closing – Staff Meeting School finishes at 13:20 on Wednesday 27th January 2027 
 
February Public Holiday 

 
Closed on Monday 1st February 2027 
 

February Mid-Term Closed on Thursday 18h and Friday 19th February 2027 
 

March Public Holiday Closed on Wednesday 17th March 2027 
 

Spring Holidays Closed Monday 22nd March to Friday 2nd April 2027 incl. 
 

Early Closing – Staff Meeting School finishes at 13:20 on Wednesday 28th April 2027 
 
May Public Holiday  

 
Closed on Monday 3rd May  to Friday 7th May 2027 incl. 
 

June Public Holiday Closed Monday 7th June and Tuesday 8th June 2027 
 

School Closes for Summer on 
 

Wednesday 30th June 2027 
 

 


